
Viking Spreaders

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

Proudly manufactured in Europe

Built For Large Scale Spreading Operations. Heavy-Duty Machinery 
Combined with First-Rate Capacity



Decisive, dauntless, and overpowering. This was how the Vikings of old were described. Now, Iris’s 
brought those very essences into the modern farmscape with its series of heavy-duty spreaders. 

Introducing the Iris Viking Belt Spreaders, state-of-the-art machines with high-precision Hydraulic 
Outlet controls and stainless mesh Conveyor belt for more accurate dosing at bigger loads. 

Equipped with Ground driven Spinner assembly to ensure maximum efficient output even with 
wider coverage. 

Manufactured in accordance with one of the most stringent quality assurance 
standards in the world.

Sales@farmtech.com.au02-8880-7873

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD
30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690

Certified for lime, gypsum, compost, and dry fertilizers

Ground Driven Spinner and Agitator  

Hydraulic controls with 180° Full-Width Spreading

Tires

MODEL

Hooper Capacity

Nominal Capacity

Spreading Width (m/ft)

No. of Discs

Outlet Shutter Control

Spreading Pattern

Weight (kg/lbs.)

Length (mm/inch)

Height (mm/inch)

Width (mm/inch)

Feed Mesh Chain Width (mm/inch)

Disc Size (mm/inch)

Hooper Material

Axles

Power

VIKING - 2000

1.8m2/63.57ft3

2 Ton

Full Width Spreading (180o)

1135/2502

4330/170.4

1570/61.8

1800/70.8

VIKING - 3000

2.7m2/95.35ft3

3 Ton

Full Width Spreading (180o)

1185/2612

4330/170.4

1795/70.6

1800/70.8

Available in 2 T and 3 T models.

Feeding: Ground Driven | Hydraulic Driven Kit(Option) | Spinner: Hydraulic

20~25/66~86

2

Hydraulic

500/19.6

600/23.6

Stainless Steel

Single

11.5/80 - 15.3 tires x3


