

## Viking Spreaders

Iris Viking Trailed Belt Spreaders 2000-3000



## **Proudly manufactured in Europe**

Built For Large Scale Spreading Operations. Heavy-Duty Machinery Combined with First-Rate Capacity Decisive, dauntless, and overpowering. This was how the Vikings of old were described. Now, Iris's brought those very essences into the modern farmscape with its series of heavy-duty spreaders.

Introducing the Iris Viking Belt Spreaders, state-of-the-art machines with high-precision Hydraulic Outlet controls and stainless mesh Conveyor belt for more accurate dosing at bigger loads.

Equipped with Ground driven Spinner assembly to ensure maximum efficient output even with wider coverage.

## Available in 2 T and 3 T models.

Manufactured in accordance with one of the most stringent quality assurance standards in the world.

- Certified for lime, gypsum, compost, and dry fertilizers
- Ground Driven Spinner and Agitator
- ✓ Hydraulic controls with 180° Full-Width Spreading







MODEL	VIKING - 2000	VIKING - 3000
Hooper Capacity	1.8m²/63.57ft³	2.7m²/95.35ft³
Nominal Capacity	2 Ton	3 Ton
Spreading Width (m/ft)	20~25/66~86	
No. of Discs	2	
Outlet Shutter Control	Hydraulic	
Spreading Pattern	Full Width Spreading (180°)	Full Width Spreading (180°)
Weight (kg/lbs.)	1135/2502	1185/2612
Length (mm/inch)	4330/170.4	4330/170.4
Height (mm/inch)	1570/61.8	1795/70.6
Width (mm/inch)	1800/70.8	1800/70.8
Feed Mesh Chain Width (mm/inch)	500/19.6	
Disc Size (mm/inch)	600/23.6	
Hooper Material	Stainless Steel	
Axles	Single	
Tires	11.5/80 - 15.3 tires x3	
Power	Feeding: Ground Driven   Hydraulic Driven Kit(Option)   Spinner: Hydraulic	



02-8880-7873



Sales@farmtech.com.au

